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Candidate
Write-in
Total Votes

Jerry L. Berry WRITE-IN

Unresolved Write-In

BALLOT ISSUE NO. 2A (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate
Yes/For
No/Against
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total
16
16
Total
16
0
Total
21/85
Total
14
7
21
Total

5.88%

5.88%

24.71%

66.67%
33.33%
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