Page: 1 of 1

Candidate		Total	
Write-in		1	6 5.889
Total Votes		1	6
		Total	
Jerry L. Berry	WRITE-IN		6 5.88%

BALLOT ISSUE NO. 2A (Vote for 1)

	Total	
Times Cast	21 / 85	24.71%
Candidate	Total	
Yes/For	14	66.67%
No/Against	7	33.33%
Total Votes	21	
	Total	
Unresolved Write-In	0	

11/16/2017 9:06:51 AM

11/16/2017 9:06:51 AM